
A.M. & Associates LLC Anna Mazig anna@amassociates.com

Antonelli and Associates LLC Antonelli Lindsay Antonelli.lindsay@antonelli-associates.com

Hanson, Katherine DBA Backpocket 
Strategy Kathy Hanson kathy@backpocket.biz

Better Business Bureau Inc Bao Vang bao.vang@thefirstbbb.org

Clear Talk Accounting LLC Kathy Pyle pyle.kathryn@gmail.com

ConnectUP! Institute Elaine Rasmussen connect@connectupmn.org

Davis Law Office PLLC Davis Senseman davis@davismeansbusiness.com

Dendros Group LLC Cat Polivoda cat@dendros.com

Field Guide Inc Mary Quinn McCallum mary@fieldguideinc.com

Hack the Gap Caroline Karanja caroline@hackthegap.com

Hortensia PLLC Miluska Novota info@hortensialaw.com

IFRI-TRYV Tashie George tashie@ifrillc.com

Impact Hub Keith Ischer katie.kalkman@impacthub.net

Khoo Consulting LLC Poh Lin Khoo plk@khooconsulting.com

Latino Economic  
Development Center Lill Bloise lill@ledcmn.org
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LegalCORPS Nicole Deters ndeters@legalcorps.org

Lipski Cain Consulting Jill Lipski Cain jill@lipskicain.com

MCCD (Minnetonka) Tyler Hilsabeck thilsabeck@mccdmn.org

Monicat Data Jasmine Russell jasmine@monicatdata.com

NewPublica LLC Carmen Monserrate carmen@newpublica.com

NextStage Hiromi Yokoi hiromi@nextstagemn.org

Sigma Consulting and Training Ahmed Mohidin Ahmed.mohidin@sigmact.net

Simon & Associates  
DBA Simon Says HR Dina Simon Dina@simonsayshr.com

Small Business Dreambuilders LLC Tamara Dahlvang tdahlvang@smallbusinessdreambuilders.com

Software for Good GBC Sharon Kennedy Vickers sharon@softwareforgood.com

Springboard for the Arts Wone Vang wone@springboardforthearts.org

Technologist Computers SBC Ini Augustine ini@technologist.computer

TruLegal PLLC Kwame Osafo-Addo kwame@trulegal.biz

Victor Jones Consulting LLC Victor Jones vjonesconsult@gmail.com

Whip-Smart LLC Jen Jones jen@whipsmartmktg.com

WomenVenture Abdiwahid Ali aali@womenventure.org
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